OFFICE
Camden
Elizabeth
Hackensack
Neptune
Newark
Passaic
Paterson

Perth Amboy

Pleasantville
Somerville

Trenton

NJLWD UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE LOCATIONS

STREET/MAILING ADDRESS

2600 Mt. Ephraim Avenue
921 Elizabeth Avenue

60 State Street, 1st Floor

60 Taylor Avenue North

990 Broad Street

25 Howe Avenue

200 Memorial Drive, 1st Floor

161 New Brunswick Avenue
3rd Floor, Suite 300

2 South Main Street
75 Veterans Memorial Dr. E., Suite 100

26 Yard Avenue

ZIP CODE
08101-1100
07201-2710
07601-5451
07753-4844
07102-0226
07055
07505

08861-4109

08232-2728
08876-2949

08625-0954



